Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Larke - (961308) - Loughborough Town SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:15.14
2:17.53
2:17.65
2:17.79
2:21.64
2:25.49
2:26.47
2:26.75
2:28.60
2:31.72
2:35.02
2:35.59
2:37.76
2:39.56
2:47.36
2:58.36
3:01.85
3:04.18
3:06.74
3:07.12
3:13.19
3:28.47
3:52.64
3:58.15
4:15.93

4:38.53
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Date

27/03/22
04/09/21
12/08/21
15/01/22
08/03/20
02/11/19
23/11119
12/12/19
16/06/19
27/09/18
07/12117
20/01/18
26/11/17
14/09/17
27/11/16
24/09/16
11/06/16
20/06/15
06/06/15
08/10/15
09/11/14
25/09/14
15/12/13
26/10/13
24/11113
26/09/13

Meet

City of Leicester Age Group Meet 2022
Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala
Loughborough Town

Leicestershire & Rutland County Championships 2022
The 2020 Leicester Age Group Meet
Braunstone Autumn Open Meet 2019

LTSC Distance Gala

Loughborough Town Christmas Cracker 2019
LUSC-GSC Short Course Level 3 Meet

LTSC Annual Gala 2018

Loughborough Town Christmas Cracker
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
Bramcote 10th Annual Open Meet
Loughborough Town Club Championships
Bramcote 9th Annual Open Meet
Loughborough Town Annual Gala
Loughborough Town Distance Gala 2016
Loughborough Town Distance Gala 2015

City of Leicester The 2015 Development Meet
Loughborough Town Club Championships
City of Leicester Mini Meet Series
Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala

City of Leicester SC Mini Meet Series 2013
City of Leicester SC Mini Meet Series 2013
Bramcote Open Meet

Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala

Venue

Braunstone
Loughborough
Loughborough
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Loughborough
Loughborough
Grantham
Loughborough
Loughborough
Hinckley
Bramcote
Loughborough
Bramcote
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Braunstone
Loughborough
Leicester
Loughborough
Leicester
Leicester
Bramcote

Loughborough
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Club Swam Under Level

Loughborough 3

4
Loughborough 0
Loughborough 2
Loughborough 3
Loughborough 3
Loughborough 4
Loughborough 4
Loughborough 3
Loughborough 4
Loughborough 4
Loughborough 2
Loughborough 3
Loughborough 4
Loughborough 3
Loughborough 4
Loughborough 4
Loughborough 4
Loughborough 3
Loughborough 4
Loughborough 3
Loughborough 4
Loughborough 3
Loughborough 3
Loughborough 3
Loughborough 4
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Swims in Date Order

Time

2:15.14
2:17.79
2:17.53
2:17.65
2:21.64
2:26.75
2:26.47
2:25.49
2:28.60
2:31.72
2:35.59
2:35.02
2:37.76
2:39.56
2:47.36
2:58.36
3:01.85
3:07.12
3:04.18
3:06.74
3:13.19
3:28.47
3:52.64
4:15.93
3:58.15
4:38.53

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

397
375
377
376
345
310
312
318
299
280
260
263
249
241
209
172
163
149
157
150
136
108
77
58
72

45

Round

r r r T T I I IT I T I T

I

m I I I I I I I I T

I I

Date

27/03/22
15/01/22
04/09/21
12/08/21
08/03/20
12/12/19
23/11119
02/11/19
16/06/19
27/09/18
20/01/18
07/12117
26/11/17
14/09/17
2711116
24/09/16
11/06/16
08/10/15
20/06/15
06/06/15
09/11/14
25/09/14
15/12/13
24/11113
26/10/13
26/09/13

Meet

City of Leicester Age Group Meet 2022
Leicestershire & Rutland County Championships 2022
Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala
Loughborough Town

The 2020 Leicester Age Group Meet
Loughborough Town Christmas Cracker 2019
LTSC Distance Gala

Braunstone Autumn Open Meet 2019
LUSC-GSC Short Course Level 3 Meet

LTSC Annual Gala 2018

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
Loughborough Town Christmas Cracker
Bramcote 10th Annual Open Meet
Loughborough Town Club Championships
Bramcote 9th Annual Open Meet
Loughborough Town Annual Gala
Loughborough Town Distance Gala 2016
Loughborough Town Club Championships
Loughborough Town Distance Gala 2015

City of Leicester The 2015 Development Meet
City of Leicester Mini Meet Series
Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala

City of Leicester SC Mini Meet Series 2013
Bramcote Open Meet

City of Leicester SC Mini Meet Series 2013

Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala

Venue

Braunstone
Braunstone
Loughborough
Loughborough
Braunstone
Loughborough
Loughborough
Braunstone
Grantham
Loughborough
Hinckley
Loughborough
Bramcote
Loughborough
Bramcote
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Braunstone
Leicester
Loughborough
Leicester
Bramcote
Leicester

Loughborough
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Loughborough 3
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Loughborough 4
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Loughborough 4
Loughborough 4
Loughborough 4
Loughborough 4
Loughborough 3
Loughborough 3
Loughborough 4
Loughborough 3
Loughborough 3
Loughborough 3
Loughborough 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



